Small Plates

Gordal Queen Olives

Salt & Pepper Squid
Sweet chilli mayo

Cornish Crab & Sweetcorn Arancini
Mixed leaves, sweet chilli mayo

BBQ Chicken Wings

Crispy Shredded Salt & Chilli Chicken
Garlic mayo

King Prawns
Garlic, paprika & chilli butter

Falafel Balls & Houmous

Veg Gyozas
Sweet chilli dip

Chorizo Bites
Honey and red wine glaze

Bread, Olives & Balsamic
Mixed Salad

Bread

Skin on Chips

Cheesy Chips

Sweet Potato Fries

Salads

Crispy Squid

Salt & pepper squid on a Greek salad with feta,

olives, red onion, and tzatziki

Goat’s Cheese
Warm goat’s cheese, walnuts, fresh berries,
beetroot, balsamic glaze, and mixed salad

Mains

Chilli Con Carne

TJ)’s Evening

4.50

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

6.50

6.00

7.00

7.50

4.50

3.50

4.00

5.00

5.00

15.00

14.50

14.00

Home-made beef or veggie chilli served with rice,

sour cream and garlic ciabatta

Burgers

Classic 13.50
Cornish beef patty, tomato, lettuce, gherkins,
and burger sauce

Chicken 13.00
Buttermilk chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato and siracha mayo

Sweet Butternut & Chickpea 12.50
Lightly spiced with ginger, coriander, cumin, and chilli
Lettuce, tomato, tzatziki and sweet chilli

All served in a brioche bun with skin on chips or mixed salad

Add:
Bacon 1.50
Cheddar 1.00
Swap for sweet potato fries 2.00

Porthilly Mussels

(small) (large)

White wine, garlic and cream 9.50 18.00

Thai yellow coconut curry 9.50 18.00

Choose from fries or toasted ciabatta

Loaded Chips & Nachos

Choose from nachos, chips, or sweet fries (add 2.00)

Loaded Cheese 10.00
Mozzarella and cheddar, salsa, guacamole,
sour cream, jalapenos, spring onions, pickled red onions

Spicy Chicken 13.50
Crispy shredded chilli chicken, mozzarella and cheddar,
spring onions, pickled red onion, sriracha mayo [hot

& sour cream

Beef / Veg Chilli 13.50
Home-made beef OR veg chilli with mozzarella and cheddar,
salsa, guacamole, sour cream, jalapenos, spring onions,
pickled red onions. Vegan option available

Dog Walkers
Sliced pork sausage (for dogs) 1.50

FOOD ALLERGEN DISCLAIMER

Tell us before you order about any allergies you or anyone in your group has. We'll do our best to accommodate you, but please be aware that we

prepare our dishes in a kitchen where gluten, eggs, milk, shellfish, nuts, peanuts and other known allergens are present.

Whilst every care has been taken to remove any bones in our fish dishes, some may remain.



