## TJ's Evening

Small Plates		Burgers	
Gordal Queen Olives	4.50	Classic	13.50
Salt & Pepper Squid Sweet chilli mayo	9.00	Cornish beef patty, tomato, lettuce, gherkins, and burger sauce	
Cornish Crab & Sweetcorn Arancini Mixed leaves, sweet chilli mayo	8.00	<b>Chicken</b> Buttermilk chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato and sirach	13.00 na mayo
BBQ Chicken Wings	8.00	<b>Sweet Butternut &amp; Chickpea</b> 12.50 Lightly spiced with ginger, coriander, cumin, and chilli	
<b>Crispy Shredded Salt &amp; Chilli Chicken</b> Garlic mayo	8.00	Lettuce, tomato, tzatziki and sweet chilli	
<b>King Prawns</b> Garlic, paprika & chilli butter	9.00	All served in a brioche bun with skin on chips or mixed salad Add:	
Falafel Balls & Houmous	6.50	Bacon	1.50
<b>Veg Gyozas</b> Sweet chilli dip	6.00	Cheddar Swap for sweet potato fries	1.00 2.00
<b>Chorizo Bites</b> Honey and red wine glaze	7.00	Porthilly Mussels (sm	all) (large)
Bread, Olives & Balsamic	7.50	White wine, garlic and cream 9.5	0 18.00
Mixed Salad	4.50	Thai yellow coconut curry 9.5	0 18.00
Bread	3.50	Choose from fries or toasted ciabatta	
Skin on Chips	4.00		
Cheesy Chips	5.00	Loaded Chips & Nachos	
Sweet Potato Fries	5.00		
Salads		Loaded Cheese Mozzarella and cheddar, salsa, guacamole, sour cream, jalapenos, spring onions, pickled red o	10.00 nions
<b>Crispy Squid</b> Salt & pepper squid on a Greek salad with feta, olives, red onion, and tzatziki	15.00	Spicy Chicken Crispy shredded chilli chicken, mozzarella and chec	
Goat's Cheese Warm goat's cheese, walnuts, fresh berries, beetroot, balsamic glaze, and mixed salad	14.50	spring onions, pickled red onion, sriracha mayo [hot & sour cream	
	1	<b>Beef</b> / <b>Veg Chilli</b> 13.50 Home-made beef <i>OR</i> veg chilli with mozzarella and cheddar, salsa, guacamole, sour cream, jalapenos, spring onions,	
Mains		pickled red onions. Vegan option available	
Chilli Con Carne  Home-made beef or veggie chilli served with rice, sour cream and garlic ciabatta	14.00	<b>Dog Walkers</b> Sliced pork sausage (for dogs)	1.50

## FOOD ALLERGEN DISCLAIMER

Tell us before you order about any allergies you or anyone in your group has. We'll do our best to accommodate you, but please be aware that we prepare our dishes in a kitchen where gluten, eggs, milk, shellfish, nuts, peanuts and other known allergens are present.